GARDEN COCKTAILS

Dragon Martini
100 MI | 230 Kcal | Vodka, Dragon fruit, sugar syrup

Senorita
150 Ml | 150 Kcal | Vodka, Grapefruit, on the rocks

Breakfast Desire
150 MI | 139 Kcal | Whisky, Maple Syrup, Ginger ale, on the rocks

Bellini
150 MI | 139 Kcal | Gin, lime, Orange Juice, sugar syrup, Sparkling wine

Butterfly Wink
150 MI | 139 Kcal | Vodka, lime, sugar, Butterfly pea tea

Fennel Daiquiri
100 MI | 139 Kcal | Vodka, lime, triple sec, sugar syrup

Strawberry Mojito
260 Ml | 541 kcal | Vodka, lime, mint, Fresh Strawberry. sugar syrup

ZERO PROOF

Blue Sunshine
200 Ml | 107 kcal | lychee and pineapple juice,blue curacao with coconut

Spiced Mandarin
200 MI | 130 kcal | Mandarin juice with five spices and soda

Cranberry Sangria
200 MI | 109 kcal | Cranberry juice infused with fresh fruits

Litchi Sour
200 MI | 165 kcal | Basil, ginger, rock salt, lemon, litchi

Teekhi Imli
200 MI | 165 kcal | Tamarind, Mango juice, rock salt,fresh green chili

All mixers are charged as per actual consumption.

ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES AND INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES.

Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

385

385

385

385

385


Please change to lower case


WINES

(BY GLASS)
SPARKLING WINE
Sula Brut, India 750
Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir 800
RED WINE
Jacobs creek shiraz cabernet, Australia 595
Sula cabernet shiraz, India 550
WHITE WINE
Jacobs creek chardonnay, Australia 595
Sula chenin blanc, India 550
(BY BOTTLE)
SPARKLING WINE
Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir 3500
Sula Brut, India 750 ml 3250
RED WINE
Jacobs creek shiraz, Australia 2850
Sula Red, India 2350
Sula dindori 2500
WHITE WINE
Jacobs creek Chardonnay, Australia 2850
Sula White, India 2350

Our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml and 150 ml for a glass of wine
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES AND INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES.
Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.


Please change to lower case


BEERS

DOMESTIC

Kingfisher Premium 650 ml 375
Kingfisher Strong 650 mli 375
Kotsberg Strong 650 ml 375
Kotsberg 650 mi 375
Tuborg 650 mli 375
Bira 91 Blonde 375
Heineken Lager Beer 330 ml 300
Kingfisher Ultra 330 ml 300
INTERNATIONAL

Birra Moretti 330 ml 500

VODKA
Grey Goose 450
Absolut 375
Smirnoff 295
Skyy Vodka 295
GIN

Bombay Sapphire 375
Beefeater London Dry Gin 375
Hendricks Gin 550

Our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml and 150 ml for a glass of wine
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES AND INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES.
Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.


Please change to lower case


RUM

Captain Morgan
Old Monk Legend

Bacardi

BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blonde
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Monkey Shoulder Batch 27
Chivas Regal XV

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Cutty Sark

Teachers 50

Teachers Highland Cream
Ballantine’s finest

Black Dog Triple Gold
Black Dog Centenary

Black & White

Vat 69

100 Pipers

Blenders pride

Blenders pride Reserve
Royal Stag

Signature

Our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml and 150 ml for a glass of wine
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES AND INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES.
Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

225
225
275

575
450
400
365
495
775
450
350
385
350
375
375
350
350
350
350
250
250
225
225


Please change to lower case


IRISH WHISKY

Jameson 385

AMERICAN WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7 450
Jim Beam Kentucky Straight 350
SINGLE MALT
Glenlivet 15 YO 750
Glenlivet 12 YO 495
Glenfiddich 15 YO 750
Glenfiddich 12 YO 495
GianChand 400

Our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml and 150 ml for a glass of wine
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES AND INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES.
Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.
Packed items including service charges.


Please change to lower case


NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Energy Drink

Cold Coffee | 330 ml | 113.05 kcal

Shakes | 200 ml | 195.00 kcal

Cappuccino | 200 ml | 109.30 kcal

Masaia Tea | 200 ml | 105.03 kcal

Regular Tea | 200 ml | 119.19 kcal

Espresso | 200 ml | 190.94 kcal

Fresh Juice-Watermelon | 330 ml | 174.93 kcal
Fresh Juice-Orange | 330 ml | 171.89 kcal

Fresh Juice-Coconut | 330 ml | 7.91 kcal
Sparkling Water

Packaged Juice-Orange | 250 ml | 146.33 kcal
Packaged Juice-Guava | 250 ml | 133.3 kcal
Packaged Juice-Cranberry | 250 ml | 151.45 kcal
Packaged Juice-Apple | 250 ml | 152.53 kcal
Packaged Juice-Pineapple | 250 ml | 130.93 kcal
Packaged Juice-Litchi | 250 ml | 166.5 kcal
Fresh Lime Soda Or Water | 250 ml | 101.02 kcal
Aerated Beverages | 330 ml | 44 kcal

Packaged Water 1000 ml

[@] Vegetarian [a] Non-Vegetarian \/ Vegan Y Signature Dishes
_ List of Allergens:
Milk Nuts §F Gluten & Mustard G Molluscs@ Eggs Fish e Lupin& Soya aﬂ
Peanuts ‘ Crustaceans H Sesame Mg Celery » Sulphites £

Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
325
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
150


Please remove allergens and add- 
Packed items including service charges


SALADS / STARTERS / KATHI ROLLS

[ [a] Caesar Salad (Chicken / Vegetable) #

(4]

300 Gms | 360 Kcal | 300 Gms | 470 Kcal
Lettuce, Cruton, Parmesan Toppings

Mediterranean Platter ~ & & % 1
1411 Kcal | 390 Gms | Greek Salad,
Hummus, Lebneh, Herbed Olives, Pita

Amritsari Fish Tikka = &
250 Gms | 252 Kcal | fish fillet [Mint Chutney

Murgh Malai tikka
250 Gms | 212 Kcal | Tender Chicken |Mint Chutney

Mutton Seekh Kebab ~
250 Gms | 460 Kcal | Minced lamb on skewers | Mint Chutney

[/ [a] Spring Roll (Chicken / Vegetable)

250 Gms | 189 Kcal | 250 Gms |121 Kcal
Served with chilli garlic soya Dip

Chicken Satey = &
300 Gms | 453 Kcal | served with spicy peanut sauce

Nachos -
250 Gms | 612 Kcal | Refried beans, Salsa, Sour Cream, Cheese

Hard / Soft Cheese Platter

300 gms | 420 Kcal | Served with Cracker | Chutney Honey Chilly Sauce

Paneer Tikka

300 Gms | 325 Kcal | Served with mint Chutneyand Kachumber salad
KATHI ROLL

Chicken Kathi Roll =~ & &

435 Gms | 701 kcal | Chicken Tikka,
Onion, Sour CreamPeppers, Cucumber

Kaladi Roll =~ @ &
360 Gms | 899 kcal | Jammu Special Cheese, SpicesRoomali Roti

[@] Vegetarian [a] Non-Vegetarian \V/ Vegan Y Signature Dishes

List of Allergens:

Milk | Nuts B GIuten& Mustard ':.tj, Molluscs@Eggs Fish -Lupin& Soya@

Peanuts ' Crustaceans H Sesame Mg Celery y Sulphites &=

Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

350|375

350

650

600

650

550 | 500

550

500

750

500

550

500



PASTA / RISOTO / DESERT

PASTA & RISOTO
Pasta: Penne, Fusilli, Farfalle, Spaghetti Wheat pasta / Regular Pasta
Sauce: Arrabiata, alfredo, aglio e olio, creamy pesto

Grilled Prawns = & A
300 Gms | 525 kcal

Chicken Breast = & A
300 Gms | 525 kcal

Exotic Vegetables = & .
300 Gms | 525 kcal

All served with Garlic Bread

Seafood Risotto
300 Gms | 525 kcal | Calamari, Prawns, Cream, Cheese

Green Peas, Asparagus Risotto ~ #
300 Gms | 525 kcal

DESSERT
Waterchestnut,Coconut Milk = &
150 Gms | 237 Kcal | Rose Pearl Chestnut, Sweetened Coconut Milk

Blow Hot Blow Cold = & &
150 Gms | 675 Kcal | Warm Walnut Brownies
with Vanilla Ice-Cream | Chocolate Sauce

Caramel Custard = = &
200 Gms | 526 Kcal | Egg, Sugar, Milk

Tiramisu = & &
150 Gms | 361 Kcal | Mascarpone Cheese, Egg, Sugar

Ice Cream

100 Gms | 391 Kcal | Vanilla | Strawberry |Butter Scotch | Mango | Chocolate

[@] Vegetarian [a] Non-Vegetarian / Vegan Y Signature Dishes

List of Allergens:

Milk | Nuts 88 GIuten& Mustard & Molluscs@ Eggs Fish ki Lupin& Soya aﬂ

I
Peanuts ' Crustaceans H Sesame Mg Celery y Sulphites £

Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

850

750

700

850

750

400

400

400

400

400



