# **GARDEN COCKTAILS**

<b>Dragon Martini</b> 100 MI   230 Kcal   Vodka, Dragon fruit, sugar syrup	500
<b>Senorita</b> 150 MI   150 Kcal   Vodka, Grapefruit, on the rocks	500
<b>Breakfast Desire</b> 150 MI   139 Kcal   Whisky, Maple Syrup, Ginger ale, on the rocks	500
<b>Bellini</b> 150 Ml   139 Kcal   Gin, lime, Orange Juice, sugar syrup, Sparkling wine	500
<b>Butterfly Wink</b> 150 MI   139 Kcal   Vodka, lime, sugar, Butterfly pea tea	500
<b>Fennel Daiquiri</b> 100 MI   139 Kcal   Vodka, lime, triple sec, sugar syrup	500
<b>Strawberry Mojito</b> 260 Ml   541 kcal   Vodka, lime, mint, Fresh Strawberry. sugar syrup	500

### **ZERO PROOF**

<b>Blue Sunshine</b> 200 MI   107 kcal   lychee and pineapple juice,blue curacao with coconut	385
<b>Spiced Mandarin</b> 200 MI   130 kcal   Mandarin juice with five spices and soda	385
<b>Cranberry Sangria</b> 200 MI   109 kcal   Cranberry juice infused with fresh fruits	385
<b>Litchi Sour</b> 200 Ml   165 kcal   Basil, ginger, rock salt, lemon, litchi	385
<b>Teekhi Imli</b> 200 Ml   165 kcal   Tamarind, Mango juice, rock salt,fresh green chili	385



SPARKLING WINE	
Sula Brut, India	750
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir	800
RED WINE	
Jacobs creek shiraz cabernet, Australia	595
Sula cabernet shiraz, India	550
WHITE WINE	
Jacobs creek chardonnay, Australia	595
Sula chenin blanc, India	550
(BY BOTTLE)	
SPARKLING WINE	
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir	3500
Sula Brut, India 750 ml	3250
RED WINE	
Jacobs creek shiraz, Australia	2850
Sula Red, India	2350
Sula dindori	2500
WHITE WINE	
Jacobs creek Chardonnay, Australia	2850
Sula White, India	2350

#### **BEERS**

DOMESTIC	
Kingfisher Premium 650 ml	375
Kingfisher Strong 650 ml	375
Kotsberg Strong 650 ml	375
Kotsberg 650 ml	375
Tuborg 650 ml	375
Bira 91 Blonde	375
Heineken Lager Beer 330 ml	300
Kingfisher Ultra 330 ml	300
INTERNATIONAL	

Birra Moretti 330 ml	500

# VODKA

Grey Goose	450
Absolut	375
Smirnoff	295
Skyy Vodka	295

#### GIN

Bombay Sapphire	375
Beefeater London Dry Gin	375
Hendricks Gin	550

#### **RUM**

Captain Morgan	225
Old Monk Legend	225
Bacardi	275

# **BLENDED WHISKY**

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	575
Johnnie Walker Black Label	450
Johnnie Walker Blonde	400
Johnnie Walker Red Label	365
Monkey Shoulder Batch 27	495
Chivas Regal XV	775
Chivas Regal 12 YO	450
Cutty Sark	350
Teachers 50	385
Teachers Highland Cream	350
Ballantine's finest	375
Black Dog Triple Gold	375
Black Dog Centenary	350
Black & White	350
Vat 69	350
100 Pipers	350
Blenders pride	250
Blenders pride Reserve	250
Royal Stag	225
Signature	225

#### **IRISH WHISKY**

Jameson	385
AMERICAN WHISKY	(
Jack Daniel's Old No.7	450
Jim Beam Kentucky Straight	350
SINGLE MALT	
Glenlivet 15 YO	750
Glenlivet 12 YO	495
Glenfiddich 15 YO	750
Glenfiddich 12 YO	495
GianChand	400

#### **NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

Energy Drink	300
Cold Coffee   330 ml   113.05 kcal	300
Shakes   200 ml   195.00 kcal	300
Cappuccino   200 ml   109.30 kcal	300
Masaia Tea   200 ml   105.03 kcal	300
Regular Tea   200 ml   119.19 kcal	300
Espresso   200 ml   190.94 kcal	300
Fresh Juice-Watermelon   330 ml   174.93 kcal	300
Fresh Juice-Orange   330 ml   171.89 kcal	300
Fresh Juice-Coconut   330 ml   7.91 kcal	300
Sparkling Water	325
Packaged Juice-Orange   250 ml   146.33 kcal	250
Packaged Juice-Guava   250 ml   133.3 kcal	250
Packaged Juice-Cranberry   250 ml   151.45 kcal	250
Packaged Juice-Apple   250 ml   152.53 kcal	250
Packaged Juice-Pineapple   250 ml   130.93 kcal	250
Packaged Juice-Litchi   250 ml   166.5 kcal	250
Fresh Lime Soda Or Water   250 ml   101.02 kcal	250
Aerated Beverages   330 ml   44 kcal	250
Packaged Water 1000 ml	150

● Vegetarian ▲ Non-Vegetarian ↓ Vegan ★ Signature Dishes

List of Allergens: Milk Nuts Gluten B Mustard G Molluscs Eggs Fish Lupin Soya A Peanuts Crustaceans S Sesame Celery Sulphites

Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

## SALADS / STARTERS / KATHI ROLLS

<b>Caesar Salad (Chicken / Vegetable)</b> 300 Gms   360 Kcal   300 Gms   470 Kcal Lettuce, Cruton, Parmesan Toppings	350   375
<b>Mediterranean Platter</b> 📑 🟶 🍓 🐓 丛 1411 Kcal   390 Gms   Greek Salad, Hummus, Lebneh, Herbed Olives, Pita	350
<b>Amritsari Fish Tikka</b> 1% 🍬 250 Gms   252 Kcal   fish fillet  Mint Chutney	650
Murgh Malai tikka 💧 250 Gms   212 Kcal   Tender Chicken  Mint Chutney	600
<b>Mutton Seekh Kebab</b> 460 Kcal   Minced lamb on skewers   Mint Chutney	650
<b>Spring Roll (Chicken / Vegetable)</b> 250 Gms   189 Kcal   250 Gms   121 Kcal Served with chilli garlic soya Dip	550   500
<b>Chicken Satey 49</b> 300 Gms   453 Kcal   served with spicy peanut sauce	550
Nachos a 250 Gms   612 Kcal   Refried beans, Salsa, Sour Cream, Cheese	500
Hard / Soft Cheese Platter 300 gms   420 Kcal   Served with Cracker   Chutney Honey Chilly Sauce	750
<b>Paneer Tikka</b> 300 Gms   325 Kcal   Served with mint Chutneyand Kachumber salad	500
KATHI ROLL	
<b>Chicken Kathi Roll</b> is set to the set of th	550
<b>Kaladi Roll 🝈 🐸 🕸</b> 360 Gms   899 kcal   Jammu Special Cheese, SpicesRoomali Roti	500

💽 Vegetarian 🛕 Non-Vegetarian 💥 Vegan ★ Signature Dishes

List of Allergens: Milk 👖 Nuts 😻 Gluten 🟶 Mustard 🏟 Molluscs 🍩 Eggs 🍋 Fish 👞 Lupin 🆓 Soya 🎻 Peanuts 🥜 Crustaceans 🚔 Sesame 🐦 Celery 🏓 Sulphites 丛 Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

# PASTA / RISOTO / DESERT

#### **PASTA & RISOTO**

Pasta: Penne, Fusilli, Farfalle, Spaghetti Wheat pasta / Regular Pasta	
Sauce: Arrabiata, alfredo, aglio e olio, creamy pesto	
Grilled Prawns 🗴 🟶 🚣 300 Gms   525 kcal	850
Chicken Breast 📲 🕸 🕹 300 Gms   525 kcal	750
Exotic Vegetables 📑 🏶 🐣 300 Gms   525 kcal	700
All served with Garlic Bread	
<b>Seafood Risotto</b> 300 Gms   525 kcal   Calamari, Prawns, Cream, Cheese	850
<b>Green Peas, Asparagus Risotto</b> 📲 🏶 300 Gms   525 kcal	750
DESSERT	
<b>Waterchestnut,Coconut Milk</b> 📑 🐸 150 Gms   237 Kcal   Rose Pearl Chestnut, Sweetened Coconut Milk	400
Blow Hot Blow Cold in 😻 🕸 150 Gms   675 Kcal   Warm Walnut Brownies with Vanilla Ice-Cream   Chocolate Sauce	400
<b>Caramel Custard</b> 🧂 🐸 🟶 200 Gms   526 Kcal   Egg, Sugar, Milk	400
<b>Tiramisu 👖 🍯 🔹</b> 150 Gms   361 Kcal   Mascarpone Cheese, Egg, Sugar	400
<b>Ice Cream a</b> 100 Gms   391 Kcal   Vanilla   Strawberry  Butter Scotch   Mango   Chocolate	400

💽 Vegetarian 📐 Non-Vegetarian 💥 Vegan 🛧 Signature Dishes

List of Allergens: Milk 👖 Nuts 😻 Gluten 🟶 Mustard 🏟 Molluscs 🌑 Eggs 🍋 Fish 👞 Lupin 🆓 Soya 🎻 Peanuts 🥜 Crustaceans 🐳 Sesame 🐦 Celery 🎽 Sulphites 丛 Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.